
Salary Slip for the month of Jun/2025

Software Development
Axis Bank923010058370844

Deductions Amount
BASIC 34,096.00
HRA 17,048.00
Transport 1,600.00
Special 41,083.00
Benefit Al 2,645.00
LI Recover

PF 4,092.00
PT 200.00

Neosoft Private Limited

Aditya Nandkishor Manjrekar

Net Pay 92,180.00

10249Emp ID Employee Name

Earnings
1,02,288.00

51,144.00
4,800.00

1,23,249.00
7,035.00

-22,714.00

4th floor, The Ruby, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai-28

YTD Amount

96,472.00 Total 4,292.00Total 2,65,802.00

In Words Rupees Ninety Two Thousand One Hundred Eighty  Only

Associate Software Engineer
30

26/11/1997 101895052379

Department
Mode of Pay

Pay Days.

UAN No.
A/C No.
Designation
ESI No.

DOB

12,276.00
600.00

YTD

12,876.00

*NOTE:- This is system generated payslip and does not require seal & signature.
In YTD shows earned salary from Apr to till month.

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
1,36,384.00

68,192.00

1,55,053.00

1,36,384.00

68,192.00

1,55,053.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Income Tax Deduction

75,000.00

2,84,630.00

3,59,629.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : DFBPM5345PNew Tax Regime Opted

Leave Type Open. Bal. Credited
Leave Details

Availed Closing Bal.EncashedAdjusted
PL 0 04 400


