

**Salary Slip for the month of Jun/2025**

Emp ID	10249	Employee Name	Aditya Nandkishor Manjrekar
ESI No.		Pay Days.	30
Designation	Associate Software Engineer	Department	Software Development
A/C No.	923010058370844	Mode of Pay	Axis Bank
DOB	26/11/1997	UAN No.	101895052379

<b>Earnings</b>	<b>YTD</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Deductions</b>	<b>YTD</b>	<b>Amount</b>
BASIC	1,02,288.00	34,096.00	PF	12,276.00	4,092.00
HRA	51,144.00	17,048.00	PT	600.00	200.00
Transport	4,800.00	1,600.00			
Special	1,23,249.00	41,083.00			
Benefit AI	7,035.00	2,645.00			
LI Recover	-22,714.00				
<b>Total</b>	<b>2,65,802.00</b>	<b>96,472.00</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>12,876.00</b>	<b>4,292.00</b>
<b>Net Pay</b>	<b>92,180.00</b>				
<b>In Words Rupees Ninety Two Thousand One Hundred Eighty Only</b>					

<b>New Tax Regime Opted</b>				<b>TDS Details</b>		<b>PAN : DFBPM5345P</b>	
<b>Description</b>	<b>Gross</b>	<b>Exempt</b>	<b>Taxable</b>	<b>Income Tax Deduction</b>			
Basic Salary	1,36,384.00		1,36,384.00	Gross Salary		3,59,629.00	
DA				Profession Tax			
HRA	68,192.00		68,192.00	Other Ded. & Standard Ded.		75,000.00	
Conveyance				House Property			
Any Other Allowance	1,55,053.00		1,55,053.00	Income from Other Source			
Perquisites				Total VI-A deduction			
Other Components				Taxable Income		2,84,630.00	
				Total Tax			
				Surcharge + Education Cess			
				Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)			
				Tax Deducted Till date			
				Tax to be Deducted			
				Monthly Projected Tax			
<b>Deduction Under Chapter VI-A</b>				<b>Tax Paid Details</b>			
				APR	MAY	JUN	JUL
				OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN
				FEB	MAR		

<b>Leave Details</b>							
<b>Leave Type</b>	<b>Open. Bal.</b>	<b>Credited</b>	<b>Availed</b>	<b>Adjusted</b>	<b>Encashed</b>	<b>Closing Bal.</b>	
PL	4	0	0	0	0	0	4

\*NOTE:- This is system generated payslip and does not require seal & signature.  
In YTD shows earned salary from Apr to till month.